¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI

K1 MUZI

pof. vk stc

1. 1

2. 1/ DS 40

3. 17V 34

4. 2/DS 31

5. 1/ VM 25

6. 17023 93

7. 3/ DS 42

9. 2/U23 43

10. 3/U23 41

1. 1/DM 38

12. 1/ZS 17

13. 3/V 29

14. 4/U23 10

15. 4/DS 36

16. 2/Z8 77

17. 3/ZS 9

18. 2/ DM 45

19. 4/ZS 4

20. 1/ VS 101

21. 2

22. 4V 12

23. 3/ DM 32

24, 4/ DM 28

25. 5/ DS 15

26. 5/V 6

27. 5/ DM 14

28. 5/ZS 35

29. 6/V 44

30. 2/VS 21

31. 6/ZS 66

32. 7128 74

33. 33

34. 8/ZS 55

35. 2/ VM 46

36. 9/Z8 19

37. 3/ VM 11

14:23:43 / 08.08.2022

rgc

10013

9149

12010

52034

61020

10026

11070

12032

61025

10102

9020

9027

9118

10103

1111

66026

9088

61016

9040

42040

48068

23006

52065

9156

27017

23016

52060

9047

39055

14096

9071

1107

61014

61004

60039

39039

77017

jméno

ABRAHAM Tomas
PECHAC Jonas
MRUZEK David
SVOBODA Martin
MECHURA Jifi
STRANSKY Dominik
TARABA Matyas
RUBIN Daniel
MAREK Matyas
SAHULA Matgj
JANCAR Stépan
BARES Hugo
JANCAR Filip
STRANSKY Daniel
PELIKAN Vaclav
KVASNICKA Matgj
PETRIK Marek
BERANEK Tomas
REZABEK Dominik
KOSHELEV Sergey
VOLAK Jaroslav
BOCEK Zdenék
LEGUTKO Josef
HANUS Jakub
SKOP Jachym
PINKAVA Luka$
SYNEK Premysl
KRAL Matéj

SINDELAR Pavel

NEUGEBAUER Roman

LANGER Filip
MARTIN Jakub
PAVLIK Pavel
SAMEK Petr
MAREK Luka$
HANZEL Jachym

KRATOCHVIL Jan

O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1992

2004

1976

2005

1987

1999

2004

1975

2003

2003

2007

2008

1976

2002

2005

2008

2008

2006

2009

1960

1990

1975

2006

2007

2005

1976

2007

2008

1970

1965

2009

2009

1998

2008

1980

2008

1978

zavod €. 103

vt oddil

2 Benatky
2 USKPha
2 TJDukla
2 L.Zatec
2 Trebech.
3+ Benatky
2 KKBrand
2 TJDukla
2 Trebech.
2 Benatky
2 USKPha
2 USKPha
2 USKPha
2 Benatky
2 Boh.Pha
3+ Hors.Tyn
2 USKPha
2 Trebech.
2 USKPha
3 Susice

2 Klaster.
2 SKvSCB
2 L.Zatec
2 USKPha
2 Ot.Strak
2 SKVSCB
2 L.Zatec
2 USKPha
2 Loko Piz
2 Kralupy
3+ USKPha
3+ Boh.Pha
2 Trebech.
3+ Tiebech.

3+ Trutnov

2 Loko Piz

2 KotvaB.

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

cas

61,01

61,02

61,03

61,04

61,05

61,06

61,07

61,08

61,09

61,1

61,11

61,12

61,13

61,14

61,15

61,16

61,17

61,18

61,19

61,2

61,21

61,22

61,23

61,24

61,25

61,26

61,27

61,28

61,29

61,3

61,31

61,32

61,33

61,34

61,35

61,36

61,37

61,01

61,02

61,03

61,04

61,05

61,06

61,07

61,08

61,09

61,1

61,11

61,12

61,13

61,14

61,15

61,16

61,17

61,18

61,19

61,21

61,22

61,23

61,24

61,25

61,26

61,27

61,28

61,29

61,31

61,32

61,33

61,34

61,35

61,36

61,37

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢
61,01 276
61,02 272
61,03 268
61,04 264
61,05 260
61,06 256
61,07 252
61,08 248
61,09 244
61,1 240
61,11 236
61,12 232
61,13 228
61,14 224
61,15 220
61,16 216
61,17 212
61,18 208
61,19 204
61,2 200
61,21 196
61,22 192
61,23 188
61,24 184
61,25 180
61,26 176
61,27 172
61,28 168
61,29 164
61,3 160
61,31 156
61,32 152
61,33 148
61,34 144
61,35 140
61,36 136
61,37 132
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7.0k ©
K1 MUZI

pof. vk stc
38. 10/ZS 51

39. 11/ZS 8

40. 6/ DM 69
41. 5/U23 167
42, 71V 30
43. 59
44. 6/ DS 16
45. 7/ DM 13
46. 8/V 20
47. 12/ZS 88
48. 4/ VM 39
49. 9V 37
50. 7/ DS 64
51. 10/V 18
52. 13/ZS 78
53. 14/ZS 75
54. 138
55. 15/ZS 53
56. 3/VsS 7

57. 8/ DS 26
58. 16/ZS 79
59. 8/ DM 86
60. 17/ZS 60
61. 11/V 161
62. 9/ DS 54
63. 5/ VM 84
64. 18/ZS 57
65. 12/V 176
66. 9/ DM 82
67. 1/ZM 65
68. 4/ VS 68
69. 10/DS 81
70. 11/DS 22
71. 2/ ZM 61
72. 3/ZM 56
73. 19/ZS 50
74. 6/ VM 52

rgc

120006

9072

129042

66027

1027

64010

61013

27016

39023

9166

14023

53026

90016

47015

9057

10115

17036

9003

14054

52025

24037

39042

119175

9167

90011

14020

1131

8001

52026

1125

24027

33009

61011

11052

14063

1144

61008

14:23:43 / 08.08.2022

jméno

FABIAN Frantisek
PINKAVA Matyas
CHYTIL Lumir
TABORSKY Jan
MARTIN Viclav
KREJZA Filip
VIRAGH Tomas
SKOP Jan

PANZER Ale
DOCKAL Radek
HRON Robin
ZARUBA Martin
CISAROVSKY Adam
NEMEC Ale$
DVORAK Vit
SLUSNY Vojtéch
HEGER Mikulas
POKORNY Daniel
MACHUTA Zdenék
STRASSER Marek
SAFARIK Pavel
TESAR Petr
KRATOCHVIL Jakub
KOLAR Jifi
SLAVIK Vojtéch
ADAMEC Jakub
PELIKAN Martin
RUBIN Tomas
PETRICEK Adam
CARDOSELLI Lucas
KOUDELKA Tomas
VRANEK Jan
HANUS Tomas
FOLTIN Radim
DOLEZAL Vit
RENDON Marco

JEREMIAS Jan

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2009

2009

2006

2003

1971

1989

2004

2007

1974

2008

1979

1974

2005

1976

2009

2008

1990

2009

1964

2004

2008

2006

2009

1975

2005

1984

2009

1977

2007

2010

1964

2004

2005

2010

2011

2008

1985

vt

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

3+

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

oddil

VS Ostr.
USK Pha
Sumperk
Hors.Tyn
Boh.Pha
Vys.Myto
Tiebech.
Ot.Strak
Loko Plz
USK Pha
Kralupy
Dv.Kral.
Frol
Kadan
USK Pha
Benatky
Rakovnik
USK Pha
Kralupy
L.Zatec
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
Olomouc
USK Pha
Frol
Kralupy
Boh.Pha
SKZizkov
L.Zatec
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
Blovice
Trebech.
KK Brand
Kralupy
Boh.Pha

Trebech.

61,38

61,39

61,4

61,41

61,42

61,43

61,44

61,45

61,46

61,47

61,48

61,49

61,5

61,51

61,52

61,53

61,54

61,55

61,56

61,57

61,58

61,59

61,6

61,61

61,62

61,63

61,64

61,65

61,66

61,67

61,68

61,69

61,7

61,71

61,72

61,73

61,74

61,38

61,39

61,41

61,42

61,43

61,44

61,45

61,46

61,47

61,48

61,49

61,5

61,51

61,52

61,53

61,54

61,55

61,56

61,57

61,58

61,59

61,6

61,61

61,62

61,63

61,64

61,65

61,66

61,67

61,68

61,69

61,7

61,71

61,72

61,73

61,74

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢
61,38 128
61,39 124
61,4 120
61,41 116
61,42 112
61,43 111
61,44 110
61,45 109
61,46 108
61,47 107
61,48 106
61,49 105
61,5 104
61,51 103
61,52 102
61,53 101
61,54 100
61,55 99
61,56 98
61,57 97
61,58 96
61,59 95
61,6 94
61,61 93
61,62 92
61,63 91
61,64 90
61,65 89
61,66 88
61,67 87
61,68 86
61,69 85
61,7 84
61,71 83
61,72 82
61,73 81
61,74 80
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¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI

K1 MUZI

pof. vk stc

75. 10/DM 80

76. 13/V 91

77.  14/V 87

78. 20/ZS 72

79. 15/V 73

80. 5/ VS 92

81. 16/V 70

82. 21/ZS 104

83. 22/7S 63

84. 4/ ZM 102

85. 11/DM 105

86. 12/DM 141

87. 13/DM 119

88. 23/ZS 122

89. 14/DM 67

90. 15/DM 155

91. 5/ ZM 90

92. 6/ ZM 49

93. 12/DS 83

94. 16/DM 58

95. 6/U23 171

96. 24/7S 62

97. 25/7ZS 47

98. 17/DM 131

99. 7/ZM 85

100. 18/ DM 48

101. 8/zZM 143

101. 6/VS 107

103. 166

104. 137

105. 19/DM 144

106. 9/ZM 71

107. 26/ZS 150

108. 7/VS 89

109. 10/ZM 156

1

a

0. 17/V 175

1

a

1. 11/ZM 133

14:23:43 / 08.08.2022

rgc

63063

53021

57033

11027

90010

43009

14024

39005

1136

23128

57028

129001

39034

57027

9113

129006

14051

49026

64056

57132

61017

14093

23043

66014

9065

1139

9164

50016

35023

35024

64026

9151

48020

61021

59051

86006

49027

jméno

BEK Matyas
TROCH Petr
OUTRATA Jindfich
KEPSTA Martin
CISAROVSKY Petr
FILIPI Robert
KYSELA David
SLADEK Michal
HLADIK Simon

REZEK Adam

KONVALINKA Ondfej

SVRCINA David

FRANZ Jakub

KONVALINKA Stépan

POLLERT Jonas
SUBRT Jan
KOVARNIK Matéj
SEMERAD Vit
ZRZAVY Jakub
SLEZAK Adam
KLISC Zden&k
HRNAK Matou$
PETR Martin
CIHLAR Filip
STEFAN Vojtéch
KOT Michal
KRATOCHVIL Devi
PISKACEK Jan
JACOS Pavel
KUBAT Jifi
SYROVY Filip
VLNAS Ota
ROLINEC Frantigek
PAVLIK JiFi

ZUNA Jachym
PODUSKA Patrik

BARTOS Vojtéch

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2006

1971

1970

2009

1977

1964

1977

2009

2009

2010

2007

2007

2007

2009

2007

2007

2010

2010

2005

2006

1999

2009

2008

2006

2011

2006

2011

1966

1988

1988

2007

2010

2008

1964

2010

1976

2010

vt

3+

3+

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

oddil
Tynisté
Dv.Kral.
Pardub.
KK Brand
Frol
C.Lipa
Kralupy
Loko Plz
Boh.Pha
SKVSCB
Pardub.
Sumperk
Loko Plz
Pardub.
USK Pha
Sumperk
Kralupy
Roudnice
Vys.Myto
Pardub.
Tiebech.
Kralupy
SKVSCB
Hors.Tyn
USK Pha
Boh.Pha
USK Pha
Stéti
Slav.KV
Slav.KV
Vys.Myto
USK Pha
Klaster.
Tiebech.
Semily
So Tréja

Roudnice

cas

61,75

61,76

61,77

61,78

61,79

61,8

61,81

61,82

61,83

61,84

61,85

61,86

61,87

61,88

61,89

61,9

61,91

61,92

61,93

61,94

61,95

61,96

61,97

61,98

61,99

62

62,01

62,01

62,03

62,04

62,05

62,06

62,07

62,08

62,09

62,1

62,11

61,75

61,76

61,77

61,78

61,79

61,8

61,81

61,82

61,83

61,84

61,85

61,86

61,87

61,88

61,89

61,9

61,91

61,92

61,93

61,94

61,95

61,96

61,97

61,98

61,99

62

62,01

62,01

62,03

62,04

62,05

62,06

62,07

62,08

62,09

62,1

62,11

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢

61,75 79
61,76 78
61,77 77
61,78 76
61,79 75
61,8 74
61,81 73
61,82 72
61,83 71
61,84 70
61,85 69
61,86 68
61,87 67
61,88 66
61,89 65
61,9 64
61,91 63
61,92 62
61,93 61
61,94 60
61,95 59
61,96 58
61,97 57
61,98 56
61,99 55

62 54
62,01 53
62,01 52
62,03 51
62,04 50
62,05 49
62,06 48
62,07 47
62,08 46
62,09 45
62,1 44
62,11 43
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7.0k ©
K1 MUZI

pof. vk stc
112. 12/ZM 145
113. 27/ZS 112
114. 18/V 132
114. 19/V 76
116. 13/ZM 103
117. 20/DM 140
118. 14/ ZM 109
119. 21/DM 158
120. 28/7S 97
121.  29/7S 113
122. 8/VS 118
123. 30/ZS 127
124. 15/ZM 120
125. 20/V 136
126. 16/ ZM 135
127. 31/ZS 130
128. 32/ZS 106
129. 33/ZS 124
130. 17/zZM 157
131. 18/ZM 111
132.  19/zZM 110
133. 13/DS 117
134. 34/7S 146
135. 20/ ZM 134
136. 35/ZS 126
137. 21/ZM 99
138. 22/ZM 96
139. 22/DM 142
140. 36/ZS 95
141.  9/VS 151
142. 21/V 108
143. 23/ZM 94
144. 10/VS 148
145. 24/ ZM 153
146. 23/DM 128
147. 37/ZS 116
148. 38/ZS 163

rgc

66028

129003

129034

90013

60070

1010

14043

59052

66019

66015

38004

24053

47024

53013

9023

11063

60099

14004

9069

1108

9086

64057

27024

9144

23064

9155

11037

64036

48032

1008

47025

9005

62006

59055

24048

24079

49023

14:23:43 / 08.08.2022

jméno

TABORSKY Vojtéch
SVRCINA Tomas
ROUCA Jaroslav
STEFAN Marek
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
STOCHL Vojtéch
ADAMEC Jachym
ZUNA Vilém
VEJVANCICKY Pavel
BOUDA Viadimir
KRAUS Viclav
NIEDL Robin
HORENI Hynek
JANSKY Pavel
PINKAVA Jonas
RUZICKA Jan
PORTYCH Matyas
PACA Jan

KOLAR Lukas
SYKORA Ondiej
BERNARD Ondfej
SEDLAK Jakub
VOJAK Jakub
URBAN FrantiSek
PLOCEK Matyas Jan
BURGER Jonatan
JUNEK Vojtéch
KOTRBA Matéj
BARTAK Lukas
DODAL Jan
HORENI Petr

KLIR Vojtéch
JAROLIMEK Otto
MRUZEK Simon
LAMAC Kristian
MYSKA Matgj

LEBR Johan

zavod €. 103

O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2010

2008

1970

1974

2011

2007

2011

2007

2009

2009

1961

2008

2011

1975

2011

2009

2008

2009

2010

2010

2011

2005

2008

2011

2008

2011

2011

2007

2009

1953

1975

2010

1961

2011

2007

2009

2009

vt oddil cas

3 Hors.Tyn 62,12
3 Sumperk 62,13
3 Sumperk 62,14
3+ Frol 62,14
3 Trutnov 62,16
3 Boh.Pha 62,17
3 Kralupy 62,18
3  Semily 62,19
3 Hors.Tyn 62,2

3 Hors.Tyn 62,21
3 CSADPIz 62,22
3 C.Kruml. 62,23
3 Kadan 62,24
3 Dv.Kral. 62,25
3 USKPha 62,26
3 KKBrand 62,27
3  Trutnov 62,28
3  Kralupy 62,29
3 USKPha 62,3
3 Boh.Pha 62,31
3 USKPha 62,32
3 Vys.Myto 62,33
3 Ot.Strak 62,34
3 USKPha 62,35
3 SKVSCB 62,36
3 USKPha 62,37
3 KKBrand 62,38
3 Vys.Myto 62,39
3 Klaster. 62,4
3 Boh.Pha 62,41
3 Kadan 62,42
3 USKPha 62,43
3  Turnov 62,44
3 Semily 62,45
3 C.Kruml. 62,46
3 C.Kruml. 62,47
0 Roudnice 62,48

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

62,12

62,13

62,14

62,14

62,16

62,17

62,18

62,19

62,2

62,21

62,22

62,23

62,24

62,25

62,26

62,27

62,28

62,29

62,3

62,31

62,32

62,33

62,34

62,35

62,36

62,37

62,38

62,39

62,4

62,41

62,42

62,43

62,44

62,45

62,46

62,47

62,48

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢

62,12 42
62,13 41
62,14 40
62,14 39
62,16 38
62,17 37
62,18 36
62,19 35
62,2 34
62,21 33
62,22 32
62,23 31
62,24 30
62,25 29
62,26 28
62,27 27
62,28 26
62,29 25
62,3 24
62,31 23
62,32 22
62,33 21
62,34 20
62,35 19
62,36 18
62,37 17
62,38 16
62,39 15
62,4 14
62,41 13
62,42 12
62,43 11
62,44 10
62,45 9
62,46 8
62,47 7
62,48 6
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

v CSK > Benatky nad Jizerou
K1 MUZI VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢ start
L 00:00,
149. 39/7S 165 48045 RUZICKA Marcel 2009 0 Klaster. 62,49 0 62,49 62,49 5 00
00:00,
150. 164  A0002 LACINA Pavel 2008 9 0 62,5 0 62,5 62,5 00
00:00,
151. 25/ZM 139 60100 PORTYCH Ondrej 2011 3  Trutnov 62,51 0 62,51 62,51 4 00
00:00,
152. 169  A0003 LACINA Vojtéch 2011 9 0 62,52 0 62,52 62,52 00
00:00,
153. 22/V 100 14007 VYBULKA Jan 1969 3 Kralupy 62,53 0 62,53 62,53 3 00
00:00,
154. 26/ZM 115 48035 MAZANEC Jakub 2011 3 Klaster. 62,54 0 62,54 62,54 2 00
. 00:00,
155. 27/ ZM 98 24002 SAFARIK Viktor 2011 3 C.Kruml. 62,55 0 62,55 62,55 1 00
i 00:00,
156. 28/ZM 160 9100 KRPALEK Jachym 2011 3 USKPha 62,56 0 62,56 62,56 00
i 00:00,
157. 11/VS 170 53011 NEDVIDEK Frantisek 1944 0 Dv.Kral. 62,57 0 62,57 62,57 00
00:00,
158. 29/ZM 172 39001 FRANZ Tadeas 2010 0 LokoPlz 62,58 0 62,58 62,58 00
. 00:00,
159. 40/ZS 149 60006 GOMBOS Miroslav 2009 3  Trutnov 62,59 0 62,59 62,59 00
. 00:00,
160. 41/ZS 173 57162 BATA Vaclav 2009 0 Pardub. 62,6 0 62,6 62,6 00
161. 42/7ZS 168 11076 KAPLICKY Daniel 2009 0 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161. 23/V 162 11060 KAPLICKY Petr 1974 0 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161. 24/DM 159 57136 SRAMEK David 2007 3 Pardub. DNS 999 999 999
161. 30/ZM 154 11053 MRUZEK David 2010 3 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161. 31/ZM 152 9009 KRAL Jakub 2010 3 USKPha DNS 999 999 999
161. 43/ZS 147 30042 NOVAK Dalibor 2009 3 VS Tabor DNS 999 999 999
161. 129  A0001 CHYBI CiSLO 9 0 DNS 999 999 999
161. 32/ZM 125 9017 DVORNIK Stépan 2010 3 USKPha DNS 999 999 999
161. 33/ZM 123 9141 KOSTKAN Lukas 2011 3 USKPha DNS 999 999 999
161. 25/DM 121 11016 KAPLICKY Jindfich 2007 3 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161.  7/U23 114 11072 KOVARIK Vit 2003 3 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161. 8/U23 27 46048 SAAL Stépan 2001 2 Jablonec DNS 999 999 999
161. 12/VS 24 61019 MECHURA Jifi 1954 2 Trebech. DNS 999 999 999
161. 23 A0001 CHYBI CisLO 9 0 DNS 999 999 999
161. 14/DS 5 11061 KORNER Adam 2004 2 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
161. 15/DS 3 11055 ZACH Radovan 2005 2 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

¥ CSK © Benatky nad Jizerou
C1ZENY VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢ start
] 00:00,
1. DM 2 45016 MOTLOVA Andrea 2006 2+ KVSHK 61,01 0 61,01 61,01 42 00
. 00:00,
2. DM 1 120005 FABIANOVA Anna 2007 2+ VS Ostr. 61,02 0 61,02 61,02 38 00
o 00:00,
3. DM 3 45033 STEPANKOVA Julie 2006 2+ KVSHK 61,03 0 61,03 61,03 34 00
. i 00:00,
4. VM 6 55012 KASPAROVA Anna 1985 2 Slav.HK 61,04 0 61,04 61,04 30 00
i 00:00,
5. VM 4 35004 KVAPILOVA Gabriela 1978 2 Slav.KV 61,05 0 61,05 61,05 26 00
) 00:00,
6. zs 11 45004 DAVIDOVA Michaela 2009 3+ KVSHK 61,06 0 61,06 61,06 22 00
i 00:00,
7. u23 5 14019 MACHUTOVA Iva 2003 2 Kralupy 61,07 0 61,07 61,07 18 00
o 00:00,
8. M 12 11036 PADIVA Frantiska 2010 3+ KKBrand 61,08 0 61,08 61,08 17 00
i 00:00,
9. M 8 11080 VENCOVA Alzbéta 2010 3+ KKBrand 61,09 0 61,09 61,09 16 00
’ 00:00,
10. M 15 11079 VACULOVA Silvie 2010 3 KKBrand 61,1 0 61,1 61,1 15 00
i 00:00,
11. ZM 10 45023 INDRUCHOVA Daniela 2011 3+ KVSHK 61,11 0 61,11 61,11 14 00
. 00:00,
12. zs 7 60063 BEIEROVA Béta 2008 3+ Trutnov 61,12 0 61,12 61,12 13 00
, 00:00,
13. zs 21 60043 MARKOVA Kristyna 2009 3 Trutnov 61,13 0 61,13 61,13 12 00
i 00:00,
14. M 18 61003 SAMKOVA Valerie 2011 3 Trebech. 61,14 0 61,14 61,14 11 00
. 00:00,
15. M 17 14012 VYBULKOVA Julie 2011 3 Kralupy 61,15 0 61,15 61,15 10 00
00:00,
16. M 26 9157 ADAMKOVA Klara 2010 0 USKPha 61,16 0 61,16 61,16 9 00
. 3 00:00,
17. 9 30019 POSPISILOVA Jitka 1989 3+ VS Tabor 61,17 0 61,17 61,17 8 00
i 00:00,
18. M 19 9109 JUMROVA Johana 2011 3 USKPha 61,18 0 61,18 61,18 7 00
) 00:00,
19. M 23 9128 PODUSKOVA Julie 2010 3 USKPha 61,19 0 61,19 61,19 6 00
i i 00:00,
20. zs 20 9186 MRAZOVA Ema 2009 3 USKPha 61,2 0 61,2 61,2 5 00
i 00:00,
21. M 16 14057 MACHUTOVA Hana 2011 3 Kralupy 61,21 0 61,21 61,21 4 00
) 00:00,
22 M 14 14088 HRONOVA Ludmila 2011 3 Kralupy 61,22 0 61,22 61,22 3 00
o i 00:00,
23. zs 22 24090 DVORAKOVA Alzbéta 2008 3 C.Kruml. 61,23 0 61,23 61,23 2 00
i i 00:00,
24. 13 60037 MILOVA Terezie 1998 3  Trutnov 61,24 0 61,24 61,24 1 00
o . 00:00,
25. M 24 47001 STEPINOVA Tereza 2010 0 Kadai 61,25 0 61,25 61,25 00
26. DM 25 9111 2007 0 USKPha DNS 999 999 999
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

v 05K © Benatky nad Jizerou
C2 MUZI VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢
53026 ZARUBA Martin 1974 Dv.Kral.
1. \Y 2 57044 VOREL Zdené&k 1974 2 Pardub. 61,01 0 61,01 61,01 23
45027  VIT Matyas 2009
2 zs 1 45002 INDRUCH Tomas 2008 2 KVSHK 61,02 0 61,02 61,02 19
46031 BENHAK Jifi 1956 Jablonec
3. VS 5 23002 BENHAK Ladislav 1954 3 SKVSCB 61,03 0 61,03 61,03 15
52034 SVOBODA Martin 2005 .
4. DS 10 52065 LEGUTKO Josef 2006 3 L.Zatec 61,04 0 61,04 61,04 14
HLADIK Simon 2009
5 zs 8 1136 1107 MARTIN Jakub 2009 3 Boh.Pha 61,05 0 61,05 61,05 13
61016 BERANEK Tomas 2006
6. DS 4 61011 HANUS Tomas 2005 3 Trebech. 61,06 0 61,06 61,06 12
30022 VALEK Michal 1974
7. \Y% 16 30011 KUBES Viadimir 1961 3 VS Tabor 61,07 0 61,07 61,07 11
66012 KLIMENT Tomas 2008
8. zs 6 66026 KVASNICKA Matgj 2008 3 Hors.Tyn 61,08 0 61,08 61,08 10
52060 SYNEK Piemysl| 2007 L.Zatec
9. DM 11 9156  HANUS Jakub 2007 3 USKPha 61,09 0 61,09 61,09 9
129042 CHYTIL Lumir 2006
10. DM 13 129006 SUBRT Jan 2007 3 Sumperk 61,1 0 61,1 61,1 8
60002 HAK JiFi 1952 Trutnov
1. VS 12 53011 NEDVIDEK Frantisek 1944 3 Dv.Kral. 61,11 0 61,11 61,11 7
60099 PORTYCH Matyas 2008
12. ZS 3 60059 STOLIN Antonin 2008 3  Trutnov 61,12 0 61,12 61,12 6
SUCHY Zbysek 2011
13. M 15 9052 9065 STEFAN Vojtéch 2011 3 USKPha 61,13 0 61,13 61,13 5
65026 KREJCIi Hynek 1978 Roztoky
14. VM 9 14039 KREJCI Antonin 1955 3  Kralupy 61,14 0 61,14 61,14 4
66031 KOURIL Hynek 2009
15. zs 18 66015 BOUDA Viadimir 2009 Hors$.Tyn 61,15 0 61,15 61,15 3
CARDOSELLI Lucas 2010
16. M 14 1125 1108 SYKORA Ondfrej 2010 3 Boh.Pha 61,16 0 61,16 61,16 2
14051 KOVARNIK Matéj 2010
17. zs 17 14004 PACA Jan 2009 Kralupy 61,17 0 61,17 61,17 1
RENDON Marco 2008
18. DM 7 1144 1010 STOCHL Vojtéch 2007 3 Boh.Pha 61,18 0 61,18 61,18
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7.0k ©
c1MuUZI

pof. vk stc
1. 1

2 \ 2
3 zS8 11
4, \ 16
5 DS 17
6 DS 6
7 10
8 14
9 \Y% 75
10. \Y% 12
11. z8 5
12. zS8 4
13. zS 9
14. DM 23
15. \Y% 7
16. VM 8
17. ZS 24
18. DS 68
19. VS 15
20. DM 34
21. zS8 19
22. \Y% 32
23. \% 80
24. \Y% 20
25. zS8 26
26. paS) 21
27. zS8 38
28. \Y% 13
29. DM 37
30. ZS 31
31. VS 36
32. M 18
33. VS 35
34. zS8 39
35. DM 25
36. zS8 50
37. zS8 40

rgc

12029

45001

45002

35009

57157

90011

24043

48068

12010

62010

39039

120006

9040

57132

57047

14009

9072

12083

95002

9020

9027

23006

34025

57044

66026

9166

45027

23016

9156

9057

30011

9052

26020

1136

57099

1107

9003
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jméno

RAK Tomas
INDRUCH Tomas
INDRUCH Tomas
KVAPIL Martin
BEIER Alva
SLAVIK Vojtéch
NOVAK Martin
VOLAK Jaroslav
MRUZEK David
MILLER Jan
HANZEL Jachym
FABIAN FrantiSek
REZABEK Dominik
SLEZAK Adam
STASTNY Jan
VANEK Jifi
PINKAVA Matyas
STERCL Dominik
VETROVSKY Jifi
JANCAR Stépan
BARES Hugo
BOCEK Zdenék
NOVACEK Michal
VOREL Zdené&k
KVASNICKA Matéj
DOCKAL Radek
VIT Matyas
PINKAVA Luka$
HANUS Jakub
DVORAK Vit
KUBES Vladimir
SUCHY Zbysek
KES Miroslav
HLADIK Simon
RUFFER Jakub
MARTIN Jakub

POKORNY Daniel

O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1989

1976

2008

1976

2005

2005

1991

1990

1976

1968

2008

2009

2009

2006

1970

1987

2009

2005

1966

2007

2008

1975

1977

1974

2008

2008

2009

1976

2007

2009

1961

2011

1967

2009

2007

2009

2009

vt

3+

3+

3+

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

zavod €. 103

oddil

TJ Dukla
KVS HK
KVS HK
Slav.KV
Pardub.
Frol
C.Kruml.
Klaster.
TJ Dukla
Turnov
Loko Plz
VS Ostr.
USK Pha
Pardub.
Pardub.
Kralupy
USK Pha
TJ Dukla
Zbraslav
USK Pha
USK Pha
SKVSCB
Hubertus
Pardub.
Hors.Tyn
USK Pha
KVS HK
SKVSCB
USK Pha
USK Pha
VS Tabor
USK Pha
Sobéslav
Boh.Pha
Pardub.
Boh.Pha

USK Pha

cas

61,01

61,02

61,03

61,04

61,05

61,06

61,07

61,08

61,09

61,11

61,12

61,13

61,14

61,15

61,16

61,17

61,18

61,19

61,2

61,21

61,22

61,23

61,24

61,25

61,26

61,27

61,28

61,29

61,3

61,31

61,32

61,33

61,34

61,35

61,36

61,37

61,01

61,02

61,03

61,04

61,05

61,06

61,07

61,08

61,09

61,1

61,11

61,12

61,13

61,14

61,15

61,16

61,17

61,18

61,19

61,21

61,22

61,23

61,24

61,25

61,26

61,27

61,28

61,29

61,31

61,32

61,33

61,34

61,35

61,36

61,37

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢
61,01 134
61,02 126
61,03 122
61,04 118
61,05 114
61,06 110
61,07 106
61,08 102
61,09 98
61,1 94
61,11 90
61,12 86
61,13 82
61,14 78
61,15 74
61,16 70
61,17 66
61,18 62
61,19 58
61,2 57
61,21 56
61,22 55
61,23 54
61,24 53
61,25 52
61,26 51
61,27 50
61,28 49
61,29 48
61,3 47
61,31 46
61,32 45
61,33 44
61,34 43
61,35 42
61,36 41
61,37 40

start

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00
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7.0k ©
c1MuUZI

pof. vk stc
38. \ 49
39. VS 30
40. zS8 42
4. VM 3
42, DS 33
43. ZS 53
44. zS 72
45. VM 22
46. DM 45
47. ZM 60
48. \ 44
49. AV 58
50. ZM 64
51. ZS 47
52. DM 69
53. DM 70
54. ZS 28
55. zS 27
56. ZS 57
57. VS 54
58. \Y% 48
59. AV 41
60. u23 29
61. zS8 43
62. \Y% 55
63. zS 67
64. AVl 46
65. ZS8 52
66. ZM 63
67. ZM 65
68. AV 56
69. M 79
70. ZM 61
71. zS8 74
72. DM 71
73. zS8 78
74. zS8 62
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rgc

88003

60002

60059

45009

61011

66012

24037

80008

59052

14063

47015

11052

60070

24053

129001

52060

61004

9071

66031

43009

57033

9164

57005

119175

30022

66019

9023

23064

59051

9069

1108

49027

66028

66015

1010

48020

60099

jméno

SERY Michal

HAK Jifi

STOLIN Antonin
DAVID Ondrej
HANUS Tomas
KLIMENT Tomas
SAFARIK Pavel
JICHA Dusan

ZUNA Vilém
DOLEZAL Vit
NEMEC Ale$
FOLTIN Radim
BOLEHOVSKY Oto
NIEDL Robin
SVRCINA David
SYNEK Premysl
SAMEK Petr
LANGER Filip
KOURIL Hynek
FILIPI Robert
OUTRATA Jindfich
KRATOCHVIL Devi
RUFFER Matgj
KRATOCHVIL Jakub
VALEK Michal
VEJVANCICKY Pavel
PINKAVA Jonas
PLOCEK Matyas Jan
ZUNA Jachym
KOLAR Luka$
SYKORA Ondej
BARTOS Vojtéch
TABORSKY Vojtéch
BOUDA Vladimir
STOCHL Vojtéch
ROLINEC Frantigek

PORTYCH Matyas

zavod €. 103

O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1971

1952

2008

1984

2005

2008

2008

1982

2007

2011

1976

2010

2011

2008

2007

2007

2008

2009

2009

1964

1970

2011

1999

2009

1974

2009

2011

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2007

2008

2008

vt oddil cas

3 Rozatov 61,38
3+ Trutnov 61,39
3  Trutnov 61,4
2 KVS HK 61,41
3+ Trebech. 61,42
3  Hors.Tyn 61,43
3 C.Kruml. 61,44
3+ So Pisek 61,45
3 Semily 61,46
3 Kralupy 61,47
3 Kadan 61,48
3 KKBrand 61,49
3 Trutnov 61,5
3 C.Kruml. 61,51
3 Sumperk 61,52
3 L.Zatec 61,53
3+ Trebech. 61,54
3+ USKPha 61,55
3 Hors.Tyn 61,56
3 C.Lipa 61,57
3 Pardub. 61,58
3 USKPha 61,59
3+ Pardub. 61,6
3 Olomouc 61,61
3 VS Tabor 61,62
3 Hors.Tyn 61,63
3 USKPha 61,64
3 SKVSCB 61,65
3 Semily 61,66
3 USKPha 61,67
3 Boh.Pha 61,68
0 Roudnice 61,69
3 Hors.Tyn 61,7
0 Hors.Tyn 61,71
3 Boh.Pha 61,72
0 Klaster. 61,73
3 Trutnov 61,74

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

61,38

61,39

61,41

61,42

61,43

61,44

61,45

61,46

61,47

61,48

61,49

61,5

61,51

61,52

61,53

61,54

61,55

61,56

61,57

61,58

61,59

61,6

61,61

61,62

61,63

61,64

61,65

61,66

61,67

61,68

61,69

61,7

61,71

61,72

61,73

61,74

06.08.22
vysl. celk. bhz-¢
61,38 39
61,39 38
61,4 37
61,41 36
61,42 35
61,43 34
61,44 33
61,45 32
61,46 31
61,47 30
61,48 29
61,49 28
61,5 27
61,51 26
61,52 25
61,53 24
61,54 23
61,55 22
61,56 21
61,57 20
61,58 19
61,59 18
61,6 17
61,61 16
61,62 15
61,63 14
61,64 13
61,65 12
61,66 11
61,67 10
61,68 9
61,69 8
61,7 7
61,71 6
61,72 5
61,73 4
61,74 3

start

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
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00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00

00:00,
00
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

v 5K © Benatky nad Jizerou
c1MuzI VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢ start
. 00:00,

75. VS 66 60038 MIL Pavel 1967 3  Trutnov 61,75 0 61,75 61,75 2 00
N . 00:00,

76. ZS 76 24079 MYSKA Matéj 2009 0 C.Kruml. 61,76 0 61,76 61,76 1 00
. . 00:00,

77. ZM 77 59055 MRUZEK Simon 2011 0 Semily 61,77 0 61,77 61,77 00
L 00:00,

78. ZM 59 47024 HORENI Hynek 2011 3 Kadan 61,78 0 61,78 61,78 00
. 00:00,

79. VS 51 53011 NEDVIDEK FrantiSek 1944 3 Dv.Kral 61,79 0 61,79 61,79 00
00:00,

80. ZM 73 48035 MAZANEC Jakub 2011 0 Klaster. 61,8 0 61,8 61,8 00
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7.0k ©
K1 ZENY

pof. vk stc
1. DM 17
2. u23 1

3. u23 3

4. u23 2

5. VM 4

6. DM 12
7. VM 8

8. DM 15
9. AVl 5
10. \Y% 35
1. DS 10
12. VM 7
13. DM 11
14. VM 13
15. ZS8 27
16. 37
17. z8 6
18. ZM 28
19. DM 31
20. ZM 14
21. DM 32
22. VM 38
23. DS 30
24, 19
25. u23 18
26. paS) 22
27. u23 25
28. ZS8 33
29. \ 36
30. z8 55
31. 16
32. M 43
33. DM 9
34. zS8 20
35. VS 46
36. ™ 23
37. zS8 47

rgc

120005

14065

10009

14019

55012

14081

9101

45016

11080

9059

14076

35004

14082

53008

14087

10006

23065

11079

9111

11036

45033

10012

61035

14040

52011

60063

43006

45004

10034

60043

30019

9157

14010

9186

26010

14012

11062
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jméno

FABIANOVA Anna
NEUGEBAUEROVA Anna
Marie

KOFRONOVA Zuzana
MACHUTOVA Iva
KASPAROVA Anna
SAKALOVA Markéta
BACAKOVA Radka
MOTLOVA Andrea
VENCOVA Alzbéta
PAVELKOVA Irena
TKADLECOVA Katefina
KVAPILOVA Gabriela
SAKALOVA Magdaléna
ZARUBOVA Michaela
HRONOVA Sarka
TICHA Anna
SIMAKOVA Anna
VACULOVA Silvie
KOUCKA Mariana
PADIVA Frantiska
STEPANKOVA Julie
NOVACKOVA Michala
HAVIAROVA Zuzana
VANKOVA Kristyna
STRASSEROVA Barbora
BEIEROVA Béta
BEDNAROVA Anna
DAVIDOVA Michaela
PLAVJANIKOVA Petra
MARKOVA Kristyna
POSPISILOVA Jitka
ADAMKOVA Klara
HORAKOVA Julie
MRAZOVA Ema
LAGNEROVA Jana
VYBULKOVA Julie

ZATKOVA Eliska

O stit mésta Benatek
Benatky nad Jizerou

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2007

2002

2002

2003

1985

2007

1983

2006

2010

1974

2005

1978

2007

1986

2009

1988

2008

2010

2007

2010

2006

1984

2005

1991

2001

2008

2002

2009

1975

2009

1989

2010

2006

2009

1959

2011

2009

vt

3+

3+

3+

3+

SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s.

zavod €. 103

oddil

VS Ostr.
Kralupy
Benatky
Kralupy
Slav.HK
Kralupy
USK Pha
KVS HK
KK Brand
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

v 05K © Benatky nad Jizerou
K1 ZENY VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢ start
) 00:00,
38. M 29 14088 HRONOVA Ludmila 2011 3+ Kralupy 61,38 0 61,38 61,38 23 00
. , 00:00,
39. VM 39 10040 BASKOVA Petra 1981 3 Benatky 61,39 0 61,39 61,39 22 00
. 00:00,
40. ZM 24 9128 PODUSKOVA Julie 2010 3+ USKPha 61,4 0 61,4 61,4 21 00
, ] . 00:00,
41. DM 26 43008 BLAHOVA Karolina 2007 3+ C.Lipa 61,41 0 61,41 61,41 20 00
) 00:00,
42. ZM 21 61003 SAMKOVA Valerie 2011 3+ Trebech. 61,42 0 61,42 61,42 19 00
’ 00:00,
43. VM 64 121069 KULIHOVA Jana 1979 3 KK Opava 61,43 0 61,43 61,43 18 00
’ 00:00,
44. VS 58 10033 PLASILOVA Drahomira 1961 0 Benatky 61,44 0 61,44 61,44 17 00
’ 00:00,
45. M 40 14057 MACHUTOVA Hana 2011 3 Kralupy 61,45 0 61,45 61,45 16 00
) 00:00,
46. M 44 9109 JUMROVA Johana 2011 3 USKPha 61,46 0 61,46 61,46 15 00
o ] 00:00,
47. 7S 52 24090 DVORAKOVA Alzbéta 2008 3 C.Kruml. 61,47 0 61,47 61,47 14 00
00:00,
48. 62 1033 HOCHHEIM Kristyna 1991 3 Boh.Pha 61,48 0 61,48 61,48 13 00
. ) 00:00,
49. v 63 86005 PODUSKOVA Marie 1974 3 SoTréja 61,49 0 61,49 61,49 12 00
. 00:00,
50. M 45 45023 INDRUCHOVA Daniela 2011 3 KVSHK 61,5 0 61,5 61,5 11 00
] 00:00,
51. M 53 9126 POKORNA Emilie 2010 3 USKPha 61,51 0 61,51 61,51 10 00
. 00:00,
52. DM 49 64015 HOLUBOVA Nela 2007 3 Vys.Myto 61,52 0 61,52 61,52 9 00
00:00,
53. ZS 56 48022 PETRILAKOVA Markéta 2009 3 Klaster. 61,53 0 61,53 61,53 8 00
. . 00:00,
54. DM 50 48023 PETRILAKOVA Anastazie 2007 3 Klaster. 61,54 0 61,54 61,54 7 00
’ . 00:00,
55. DM 42 52070 SYNKOVA Valentyna 2007 3 L.Zatec 61,55 0 61,55 61,55 6 00
] ’ 00:00,
56. ZM 59 48044 CERMAKOVA Natalie 2011 0 Klaster. 61,56 0 61,56 61,56 5 00
’ 00:00,
57. VM 57 60022 VOLKOVA Pavla 1985 3 Trutnov 61,57 0 61,57 61,57 4 00
s ) 00:00,
58. M 54 47001 STEPINOVA Tereza 2010 3 Kadai 61,58 0 61,58 61,58 3 00
) 00:00,
59. U23 51 39020 PANZEROVA Katefina 2003 3 Loko Plz 61,59 0 61,59 61,59 2 00
. , 00:00,
60. 7S 41 66030 MATKOVA Simona 2008 3 Hors.Tyn 61,6 0 61,6 61,6 1 00
. 00:00,
61. v 48 77016 KOHOUTOVA Lenka 1974 3 KotvaB. 61,61 0 61,61 61,61 00
. ’ 00:00,
62. ZM 60 48046 SROUBKOVA Sofie 2011 0 Klaster. 61,62 0 61,62 61,62 00
63. M 61 11086 MRUZKOVA Marie 2011 0 KKBrand DNS 999 999 999
63. 34  A0001 CHYBI CisLO 9 0 DNS 999 999 999
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zavod ¢. 103
O stit mésta Benatek

v 05K © Benatky nad Jizerou
C2 MIX VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 06.08.22
pof. vk stc rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas pen vysl. cas pen vysl. celk. bhz-¢ start
45033 STEPANKOVA Julie 2006 00:00,
1. 1/ DM 4 45016 MOTLOVA Andrea 2006 2 KVSHK 61,01 0 61,01 61,01 24 00
PODUSKOVA Jiilie 2010 00:00,
2. 1/ZM 5 9128 9023 PINKAVA Jonas 2011 3 USKPha 61,02 0 61,02 61,02 20 00
45002 INDRUCH Tomas 2008 00:00,
3. 1/28 3 45023 INDRUCHOVA Daniela 2011 2 KVSHK 61,03 0 61,03 61,03 16 00
55012 KASPAROVA Anna 1985 Slav.HK 00:00,
4. 1/ VM 1 53008 ZARUBOVA Michaela 1986 2 Dv.Kral. 61,04 0 61,04 61,04 12 00
30019 POSPISILOVA Jitka 1989 VS Tabor 00:00,
5. 2 23006 BOCEK Zdenék 1975 2 SKVSCB 61,05 0 61,05 61,05 8 00
57042 KONVALINKOVA Irena 1977 00:00,
6. 1V 6 57033 OUTRATA Jindfich 1970 3 Pardub. 61,06 0 61,06 61,06 7 00
10033 PLASILOVA Drahomira 1961 Benatky 00:00,
7. 1/VS 14 43009 FILIPI Robert 1964 C.Lipa 61,07 0 61,07 61,07 6 00
14081 SAKALOVA Markéta 2007 00:00,
7. 2/ DM 7 14082 SAKALOVA Magdaléna 2007 3 Kralupy 61,07 0 61,07 61,07 5 00
11062 ZATKOVA Eliska 2009 00:00,
9. 2/Z8 10 11027 KEPSTA Martin 2009 3 KKBrand 61,09 0 61,09 61,09 4 00
66012 KLIMENT Tomas 2008 00:00,
10. 3/ZS 8 66030 MATKOVA Simona 2008 3 Hors.Tyn 61,1 0 61,1 61,1 3 00
30054 Vl:\LKOVA Tereza 2012 00:00,
11. 15 30022 VALEK Michal 1974 3 VS Tabor 61,11 0 61,11 61,11 00
48023 PETRILAKOVA Anastazie 2007 00:00,
12. DM 11 48020 ROLINEC Frantisek 2008 3 Klaster. 61,12 0 61,12 61,12 2 00
48022 PETRILAKOVA Markéta 2009 00:00,
13. zs 12 48045 RUZICKA Marcel 2009 Klaster. 61,13 0 61,13 61,13 1 00
48044 CERMAKOVA Natalie 2011 00:00,
14. M 13 48035 MAZANEC Jakub 2011 Klaster. 61,14 0 61,14 61,14 00
61035 HAVIAROVA Zuzana 2005
15. u23 9 61025 MAREK Matyas 2003 3 Trebech. DNS 999 999 999

14:23:44 | 08.08.2022 SK VS Benatky nad Jizerou, z.s. ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



	k1m
	c1z
	c2m
	c1m
	k1z
	c2x

